
Judge's Signatures

2013 NorCal Level 4 State Championship
Meet Results
Nov 15-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2013 5:32:28 PM

Women / 4 / SENIOR D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Sipes4237
Liberty

9.250 8.900 9.3009.300 36.750
1 5 4 6T 1 

1 

Hanna Lindley4235
International

9.075 8.925 9.3009.375 36.675
4 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Jaden Regallo4370
USA Sports-Hollister

9.050 9.250 9.3258.875 36.500
5 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Sharon Tulman4307
San Mateo

8.925 8.850 9.3509.250 36.375
7 6 5 3 4 

4 

Evie Snarr4222
High Definition

8.525 9.000 9.2509.425 36.200
13 3 1 8 5 

5 

Kristina Meno4200
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.475 9.3259.125 36.025
3 14 6T 4T 6 

6 

Margaret Nye4039
American

8.900 9.100 9.3758.550 35.925
8T 2 15 1T 7 

7 

Katie Rizkalla4179
Gold Star

8.900 8.750 9.3758.575 35.600
8T 8 14 1T 8T

8T

Bethany Ogawa4392
V-Force

8.850 8.575 9.0509.125 35.600
10T 9T 6T 11 8T

8T

Thea Mollerstedt4436
Gold Star

9.125 8.550 9.1258.675 35.475
2 11T 11 9 10 

10 

Meghan Ladd4330
Technique

8.850 8.800 8.9258.625 35.200
10T 7 12T 13 11 

11 

Ashley Gilbert4196
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.575 8.7508.425 34.700
6 9T 17 15 12 

12 

Lydia Watson4328
Technique

8.475 8.550 8.6258.950 34.600
16 11T 8T 17 13 

13 

Elizabeth Fernandes4429
West Valley

8.500 8.225 8.9008.950 34.575
14T 15 8T 14 14 

14 

Sierra Hinton4203
Technique

7.700 8.500 8.9509.350 34.500
17 13 3 12 15 

15 

Ellie Kimura4174
Gold Star

8.625 8.075 9.0758.625 34.400
12 17 12T 10 16 

16 

Deanna Gemperle4339
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.150 8.6508.500 33.800
14T 16 16 16 17 

17 
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